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U-21 Championship

2020/21 22nd round, Match #152

Thursday, 15.04.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 1°C.

«Lviv» Lviv

12 Buhai Savas

4 Oberman Yevhen

3 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
20 Krushynskyi Borys

18 Komarets Maksym

8 Malashevskyi Ostap (C)
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
13 Khimchak Maksym

7  Shuta Artur-Bohdan
11 Welves

9 Lautaro

Substitutes

1 Lalak Yurii

6 Boberskyi Rostyslav
17 Nevorotin Andrii

16 Topchii Serhii

14 Telikhovskyi Illia

15 Maletskyi Pavlo

2 Barbadyn Maksym
5 Alforov Oleh

19 Pylypyshyn Nazar

Coach
Rypnovskyi Ihor

Referee:

Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Yukhynenko Mykhailo
Assistant 2:

Hashkov Evhen

4th Official:

Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor

0:2

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

24
5

6

8

11
19
23
29
34
95
99

Lazarenko Pavlo
Mykytiuk Maksym
Konovalenko Maksym (C)
Myshenko Bohdan
Pastukhov Pavlo
Hloba Andrii
Karanha Yan
Kobenda Nazar
Melnyk Oleksandr
Mustafaiev Emil
Harkusha Vladyslav

Substitutes

21
4

7

20
25
30
69

Muzychka Ivan

Serhiienko Danylo
Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
Maier Oleksandr

Andritsa Artem

Kobeliash Oleksandr
Bohdan Anton

Coach
Lomko Oleksandr
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 22nd round, Match #152
Thursday, 15.04.2021, 12:00, "Sokil", Lviv. 1°C.

. . 2 . ..
«Lviv» Lviv «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro 14
32 @ 11 Pastukhov Pavlo
46' N 8 Myshenko Bohdan
7 Mukhamathalieiev Vladyslav
20 Krushynskyi Borys ,
6 Boberskyi Rostyslav N 46
18 Komarets Maksym 4 ,
.. .. 46
16 Topchii Serhii
, 34 Melnyk Oleksandr
46 N 30 Kobeliash Oleksandr
13 Khimchak Maksym 59'
60' ¥ 6 Konovalenko Maksym
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan ,
19 Pylypyshyn Nazar N 66
. 23 Karanha Yan
82 N 69 Bohdan Anton
16 Topchii Serhii 4l ,
: . 84
17 Nevorotin Andrii
, 99 Harkusha Vladyslav
8> N 25 Andritsa Artem
9 Lautaro ,
15 Maletskyi Pavlo N 86
, 19 Hloba Andrii
90 N 20 Maier Oleksandr
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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